Results by Class: 51st Annual Alberta Morgan Horse Show 4 Sep 2020
Result  Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 5 Morgan Trail, Western - Open 2 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 115 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
2 101 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer
Class#: 7 Morgan Trail - Championship 2 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 115 Annie Get Your Gun Willa Schwab Willa Schwab
101 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer
Class#: 10 All Breed Ranch Riding - Open 2 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 101 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer
2 151 Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts Gloria Jean Pitts
Class#: 11 All Breed Ranch Riding - Amateur 2 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 151 Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts Gloria Jean Pitts
2 101 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Vern Baron
Class#: 12 Showmanship 14 - 17 1 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 159 TRSW Jezebel Connie Manning-McNichol Kiarra Crossley
Class#: 13 Showmanship 13 & under 4 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 162 CM Echo's of Victory Madyson Fequet Madyson Fequet
2 160 Tamrac's Noble Aurora Connie Manning-McNichol Tayva Hrycauk
3 163 Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy Makenna Murphy
4 169 TLRM Shiloh Command Angela Beerwort Rayner Beerwort
Class#: 14 CMHA Showmanship Medal - 21 & under 4 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 158 Saralins Conductor GCH Georgina Sanche Georgina Sanche
2 159 TRSW Jezebel Connie Manning-McNichol Kiarra Crossley
3 169 TLRM Shiloh Command Angela Beerwort Rayner Beerwort
4 160 Tamrac's Noble Aurora Connie Manning-McNichol Tayva Hrycauk
Class#: 15 Assisted Showmanship 1 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 171 KSG Pure Cadence Allan Kulczycki Tayla Long
Class#: 16 All Breed Pleasure Driving - Open 3 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 124 TCW Miss Triss Stacey Thorp Stacey Thorp
2 125 Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp John Doyle
3 144 Batteries Not Included Catriona Kozijn Catriona Kozijn
Class#: 17 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior/Limit Horse 6 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 154 Harlington's Phinn Linda Staples Aidan Lorenson
2 177 KLS Desparado K-Lyn Stable Skye Davies
3 147 Morgan Hill What The Funk John Beaver John Beaver
4 138 Holly Brook Love Story Skye Kozijn Catriona Kozijn
5 163 Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy Makenna Murphy
174 LV Bo Jangles K-Lyn Stable Deborah Davies
Class#: 19 All Breed Walk/Trot - Walk/Trot/Canter 2 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 161 WGF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau Selah Guenther
2 160 Tamrac's Noble Aurora Connie Manning-McNichol Tayva Hrycauk
Class#: 20 All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Amateur 9 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh
1 104 ABHA Sadiky Megan Ferguson Megan Ferguson
2 103 BMF Secret Code Andrea Ehret Andrea Ehret
3 173 LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable Skye Davies
4 110 Harlington's Mhy Wai Amanda Dick Amanda Dick
5 137 DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier Andrea Hillier
105 BMF Some Sweet Day Piper Lavergne Piper Lavergne
120 Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown Jessica Roberts Jessica Roberts
141 Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn Skye Kozijn
156 Hero's Cover Girl Kelly-Ann Nicholson Kelly-Ann Nicholson
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All Breed English Pleasure (Hunt or Saddleseat) - Novice Rider 2 Shown
Stonecroft Photocopy Paula Bentham

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy Jessica Pelissero

Scotch Rocks Lynne Redmond

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Jr/Limit Horse 1 Shown
French Final Exchange Ashley Tolsma

TDF Command Performance K-Lyn Stable

All Breed Western Pleasure - Open 2 Shown
Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts

BMF Mastermind Lorelei Friedrick

All Breed Walk/Trot, English Pleasure - 11 & under 2 Shown
She's All That Archie Hurst

Miz Scarlett Mackenzie Hiltz

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 6 Shown
Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

WGF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

Harlington's Mhy Wai Amanda Dick

KLS Desparado K-Lyn Stable

BeSt's Mellow Tune Hailey Steffensen

Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

All Breed Walk/Trot - Novice Rider 6 Shown
Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

She's All That Archie Hurst

CM Echo's of Victory Madyson Fequet

Sandman Babe Alexis Branco

BeSt's Mellow Tune Hailey Steffensen

Tamrac's Noble Aurora Connie Manning-McNichol

All Breed Any Seat Adult Equitation 0 Shown
KLS Desparado K-Lyn Stable

ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 3 Shown
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

Quick On The Draw Jamie & Sheri Simon

Optimus Prime Tana Smith

Morgan English Pleasure - Limit Rider 2 Shown
Cha Ching Cherry Bea Dixon

Alphastar Out Of Town Megan Pack

All Breed Beginner Walk/Trot, any age, any seat 1 Shown
Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille Dwayne Comeau

LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable

CMHA Hunter Seat On The Flat Equitation Medal Class 4 Shown
WGF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

KSG Pure Cadence Allan Kulczycki

Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

AMHC Futurity In-Hand Weanlings 1 Shown
Morgan Hill Simply Divine Dwayne Comeau

Saddle Seat Equitation - 14 To 17 Years Old 5 Shown
The Bellmaster Carly Johnston

The Flashpoint Graham Lunny

Ubetcha Ayden Heemeryck

Quick On The Draw Jamie & Sheri Simon

Optimus Prime Tana Smith

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Olivia Bentham
Marissa Bieleny
Sadie Overwater

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Ashley Tolsma
Skye Davies

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Gloria Jean Pitts
Courtney Pack

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Ryann Markam
Kathryn Burant

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Morgan Dewald
Selah Guenther
Linette de Goeij
Leah Frost
Blakely Dewald
Makenna Murphy

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Ella Knievel
Ryann Markam
Madyson Fequet
Alexis Branco
Hailey Steffensen
Tayva Hrycauk

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Skye Davies

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Cordelia Thorp
Marlee Simon
Tana Smith

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Samantha Dixon
Heaven Kulczycki

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Shannon Comeau
Kennedy Kastern

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Selah Guenther
Morgan Dewald
Isobella Hartling
Makenna Murphy

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Dwayne Comeau

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Carly Johnston
Taylor Lunny
Ayden Heemeryck
Marlee Simon
Linette de Goeij
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40
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Saddle Seat Equitation - 13 Years & Under
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Beau & Heirrow
Scotch Rocks
Optimus Prime
Stonecroft Photocopy
Miz Scarlett

AMHC Futurity In-Hand Yearlings

Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum
The Masters Legacy
Morgan Hill Rocket Man

Stacey Thorp
Jill Rusinko
Lynne Redmond
Tana Smith
Paula Bentham
Mackenzie Hiltz

Dwayne Comeau
Lorelei Friedrick
Dwayne Comeau

All Breed Beginner Walk/Trot, any age, any seat

LV Kinkade

K-Lyn Stable

ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - Adult

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Jack Daniel's Daughter

All Breed Western Pleasure JACKPOT

Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Boxford Twist and Shout
BMF Mastermind
Harlington's Indira

Stacey Thorp
Kim Epp

Gloria Jean Pitts
Catriona Kozijn
Lorelei Friedrick
Shirley Hunter

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

AMHC Futurity In-Hand 2 Year Old - Suitable to be Sport or Western Hoflse Shown

Canabar | Can Dance Too

Vern Baron

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor, 13 & under

BeSt's Mellow Tune
Tamrac's Noble Aurora

Morgan Roadster - Under Saddle

Saralins Conductor GCH

TDF Command Performance

ASB Five-Gaited - Open
Hell on High Heels
Attache's Bada Bing

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Open

BMF Some Sweet Day
WGF Printed In Color
Morgan Hill Joan of Arc
ABHA Sadiky

MJD French Impression
Sandman Babe
Harlington's Mhy Wai
Tamrac's Urban Element
Morgan Hill Monster Mash
Morgan Hill Mighty Max

All Breed English Pleasure JACKPOT

El Paseo

Afire and Light
Beau & Heirrow
Scotch Rocks
Perfect;y Nutty
All Night In Vegas
TCW Miss Triss

Morgan In-Hand - Yearling & 2 Year Old Colts

Morgan Hill Rocket Man

Hailey Steffensen

Connie Manning-McNichol

Georgina Sanche
K-Lyn Stable

Archie Hurst
Angela Fong

Piper Lavergne
Carla Cousineau
Dwayne Comeau
Megan Ferguson
Susan Nahirniak
Alexis Branco
Amanda Dick
Isobella Hartling
K-Lyn Stable
K-Lyn Stable

Paula Bentham
Wanda Leubner
Jill Rusinko
Lynne Redmond
Angela Fong
Archie Hurst
Stacey Thorp

Dwayne Comeau

2 Shown

2 Shown

2 Shown

9 Shown

7 Shown

1

Shown

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Cordelia Thorp
Ava Rusinko
Sadie Overwater
Tana Smith
Olivia Bentham
Mackenzie Hiltz

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Dwayne Comeau
Courtney Pack
Dwayne Comeau

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Kennedy Kastern

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Stacey Thorp
Kim Epp

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
John Beaver
Catriona Kozijn
Courtney Pack
Brittany Klassen

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Vern Baron

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Blakely Dewald
Makenna Murphy

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Georgina Sanche
Skye Davies

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Leslie Hurst
Angela Fong

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Isobelle Kay
Selah Guenther
John Beaver
Megan Ferguson
Ainsley Crossley
Keira Dick
Amanda Dick
Isobella Hartling
Skye Davies
Tami Britton

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Paula Bentham
Khennedy Leubner
Chloe Rusinko
Lynne Redmond
Lauren Off-Fong
Barb Tracey
Stacey Thorp

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Dwayne Comeau
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56
157

57
157
150

58
102
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147
101
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102
147
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63
139
170
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139
170

66
148
133
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149
132
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159
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149
148
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102
139
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148
149
150
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119
170
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164
106
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Morgan In-Hand - 5 & Over Stallions

Baccarat's Extra Flaire

Morgan In-Hand - Stallion CHAMPIONSHIP

Baccarat's Extra Flaire
Morgan Hill Rocket Man

1
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

2
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche
Dwayne Comeau

Morgan In-Hand - Suitable to be Sport or Western Horse - 2 & under 1

Canabar | Can Dance Too

Vern Baron

Morgan In-Hand - Suitable to be Sport or Western Horse - 3 & over 2

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Canabar Tres Belle

John Beaver
Vern Baron

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Morgan In-Hand - Suitable to be Sport or Western Horse - CHAMPIONSEIFShown

Canabar | Can Dance Too
Morgan Hill What The Funk
Canabar Tres Belle

Morgan In-Hand - 5 & Over Geldings

Look Twice
Alphastar Out Of Town

Morgan In-Hand - Gelding CHAMPIONSHIP

Look Twice
Alphastar Out Of Town

Morgan In-Hand - Weanling Fillies

Morgan Hill Simply Divine
A Touch of Athena

Morgan In-Hand - Yearling & 2 Year Old Fillies

Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum
The Masters Legacy

Morgan In-Hand - 5 & Over Mares

TRSW Jezebel

Morgan In-Hand - Mare CHAMPIONSHIP

Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum
Morgan Hill Simply Divine
The Masters Legacy

A Touch of Athena
TRSW Jezebel

Morgan In-Hand - SUPREME CHAMPION

Canabar | Can Dance Too
Look Twice

Morgan Hill What The Funk
Morgan Hill Simply Divine
Morgan Hill Rattle N Hum
Morgan Hill Rocket Man
Baccarat's Extra Flaire

Vern Baron
John Beaver
Vern Baron

Leann Dixon
Megan Pack

Leann Dixon
Megan Pack

Dwayne Comeau
Lorelei Friedrick

Dwayne Comeau
Lorelei Friedrick

1
Connie Manning-McNichol

5
Dwayne Comeau
Dwayne Comeau
Lorelei Friedrick
Lorelei Friedrick
Connie Manning-McNichol

2
Vern Baron
Leann Dixon
John Beaver
Dwayne Comeau
Dwayne Comeau
Dwayne Comeau
Sandra Fenstad-Sanche

Alphastar Out Of Town Megan Pack

Morgan English Pleasure - Junior/Limit Horse 2
Cha Ching Cherry Bea Dixon

Alphastar Out Of Town Megan Pack

All Breed Hunt Seat on the Flat Equitation, 17 & under 8

MJD French Impression
Bora Bora
WGF Printed In Color

Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette

Sandman Babe
Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
Tamrac's Urban Element

Susan Nahirniak
Morgan Dewald
Carla Cousineau
Makenna Murphy
Alexis Branco
Jessica Pelissero
Isobella Hartling

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Georgina Sanche
Dwayne Comeau

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Vern Baron

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
John Beaver
Vern Baron

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Vern Baron
John Beaver

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Catriona Kozijn
Megan Pack

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Catriona Kozijn
Megan Pack

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Dwayne Comeau
Courtney Pack

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Dwayne Comeau
Courtney Pack

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Dwayne Comeau
Dwayne Comeau

Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Vern Baron
Catriona Kozijn

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Jacqueline D. Hugill-Girard
Heaven Kulczycki

Judge:

Kiarra Crossley
Morgan Dewald
Selah Guenther
Makenna Murphy
Keira Dick
Marissa Bieleny
Isobella Hartling
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177

77

162
106
173
169
178
108
112
160
171
174

79

135
107
116
118

81
141
156

82

122
168
121
128
114
107
109
113
125
180

83
154

84
114

85

178
108
177
163

86
124
179

108
151
101

87
160
171

89
159

27

168
122
113
121

KLS Desparado

All Breed Walk/Trot, Hunter Pleasure - 11 & under

CM Echo's of Victory
Bora Bora

LV Kinkade

TLRM Shiloh Command
Morgan Hill Mighty Max
BeSt's Mellow Tune
Sandman Babe
Tamrac's Noble Aurora
KSG Pure Cadence

K-Lyn Stable

10 Shown
Madyson Fequet

Morgan Dewald

K-Lyn Stable

Angela Beerwort

K-Lyn Stable

Hailey Steffensen

Alexis Branco

Connie Manning-McNichol

Allan Kulczycki

LV Bo Jangles K-Lyn Stable

All Breed English Pleasure (Hunt or Saddleseat) - Limit Rider 4 Shown
Stonecroft Photocopy Paula Bentham

Optimus Prime Tana Smith

Scotch Rocks Lynne Redmond

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy Jessica Pelissero

ASB Hunter Pleasure - Open 2 Shown
Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

Hero's Cover Girl Kelly-Ann Nicholson

All Breed English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 10 Shown
Beau & Heirrow Jill Rusinko

Perfect;y Nutty Angela Fong

The Bellmaster Carly Johnston

The Flashpoint Graham Lunny

Miz Scarlett Mackenzie Hiltz

Optimus Prime Tana Smith

French Final Exchange Ashley Tolsma

Ubetcha Ayden Heemeryck

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

Quick On The Draw Jamie & Sheri Simon

Morgan Sport Horse - Jr/Limit Horse 1 Shown
Harlington's Phinn Linda Staples

Walk-Trot Saddle Seat Equitation - 11 Years & Under 1 Shown
Miz Scarlett Mackenzie Hiltz

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Limit Rider 4 Shown
Morgan Hill Mighty Max K-Lyn Stable

BeSt's Mellow Tune Hailey Steffensen

KLS Desparado K-Lyn Stable

Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

All Breed English Pleasure - Amateur 2 Shown
TCW Miss Triss Stacey Thorp

Afire and Light Wanda Leubner

All Breed Ranch Pleasure - Jr/Am Rider 2 Shown
Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts

Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron

All Breed Costume Class 2 Shown

Tamrac's Noble Aurora
KSG Pure Cadence

Morgan Pleasure Driving - Open
TRSW Jezebel

ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor

Perfect;y Nutty

Beau & Heirrow
Ubetcha

The Bellmaster

Connie Manning-McNichol
Allan Kulczycki

1 Shown
Connie Manning-McNichol

7 Shown
Angela Fong

Jill Rusinko

Ayden Heemeryck

Carly Johnston

Leah Frost

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Madyson Fequet
Ella Knievel
Prentyss Britton
Rayner Beerwort
Annabelle Klassen
Hailey Steffensen
Alexis Branco
Tayva Hrycauk
Tayla Long
Marlowe Humphrys

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Olivia Bentham
Linette de Goeij
Sadie Overwater
Marissa Bieleny

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Skye Kozijn
Kelly-Ann Nicholson

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Chloe Rusinko
Lauren Off-Fong
Carly Johnston
Taylor Lunny
Mackenzie Hiltz
Tana Smith
Ashley Tolsma
Ayden Heemeryck
Cordelia Thorp
Marlee Simon

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Aidan Lorenson

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Kathryn Burant

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Tami Britton
Blakely Dewald
Leah Frost
Makenna Murphy

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Stacey Thorp
Khennedy Leubner

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Tayva Hrycauk
Tayla Long

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Lauren Off-Fong
Chloe Rusinko
Ayden Heemeryck
Carly Johnston
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128
116
123

91
166
117
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103
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139
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178
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126
179
165
113
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109

97

140
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137

103
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104
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125
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The Flashpoint
Scotch Rocks

Graham Lunny
Lynne Redmond

Scandalite Jill Rusinko

ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur 1 Shown
Trial By Combat Angela Fong

Doowop Doowop Christine Winter

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Open 11 Shown
BMF Secret Code Andrea Ehret

Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

BMF Some Sweet Day Piper Lavergne

Morgan Hill Joan of Arc Dwayne Comeau

MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak

Harlington's Mhy Wai Amanda Dick

Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown Jessica Roberts

Look Twice Leann Dixon

WGF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

Morgan Hill Mighty Max K-Lyn Stable

All Breed English Pleasure - Open 3 Shown
Mistress of the North Stacey Thorp

Afire and Light Wanda Leubner

All Night In Vegas Archie Hurst

Ubetcha Ayden Heemeryck

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Junior Exhibitor 2 Shown
Miz Scarlett Mackenzie Hiltz

French Final Exchange Ashley Tolsma

Morgan Western Pleasure - Amateur 3 Shown
Boxford Twist and Shout Catriona Kozijn

Harlington's Indira Shirley Hunter

Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts

All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Jr/Limit Horse 6 Shown
ABHA Sadiky Megan Ferguson

Morgan Hill What The Funk John Beaver

Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy Jessica Pelissero

Sandman Babe Alexis Branco

Harlington's Phinn Linda Staples

Tamrac's Urban Element Isobella Hartling

Morgan Sport Horse - Jr/Am Rider 1 Shown
DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier

Morgan Park Saddle - Open 0 Shown
TRSW Jezebel Connie Manning-McNichol

All Breed Jr/Sr Rider 3 Shown
Quick On The Draw Jamie & Sheri Simon

Perfect;y Nutty Angela Fong

KLS Desparado K-Lyn Stable

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Open 4 Shown
TCW Miss Triss Stacey Thorp

Miz Scarlett Mackenzie Hiltz

French Final Exchange Ashley Tolsma

Harlington's Port O James Linda Staples

All Breed Lead Line, any age 3 Shown

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy
Lord of the Dance
KS Tanqueray

Jessica Pelissero
Catriona Kozijn
Catriona Kozijn

Taylor Lunny
Sadie Overwater
Ava Rusinko

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Angela Fong
Christine Winter

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Todd Ehret
Morgan Dewald
Isobelle Kay
John Beaver
Connie Manning-McNichol
Amanda Dick
Jessica Roberts
Catriona Kozijn
Selah Guenther
Makenna Murphy
Tami Britton

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Archie Hurst
Khennedy Leubner
Barb Tracey
Ayden Heemeryck

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Mackenzie Hiltz
Ashley Tolsma

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Catriona Kozijn
Brittany Klassen
Gloria Jean Pitts

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Megan Ferguson
John Beaver
Makenna Murphy
Marissa Bieleny
Keira Dick
Aidan Lorenson
Isobella Hartling

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Andrea Hillier

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Marlee Simon
Lauren Off-Fong
Leah Frost
Cordelia Thorp

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Stacey Thorp
Mackenzie Hiltz
Ashley Tolsma
Aidan Lorenson

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
MacKenzie Paradis
Colt Hillier
Felicity Hillier
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Retirement Ceremony

0

142 Lord of the Dance Catriona Kozijn

109 All Breed Walk/Trot, Hunter Pleasure - 11 & under Championship 10
162 CM Echo's of Victory Madyson Fequet

106 Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

173 LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable

178 Morgan Hill Mighty Max K-Lyn Stable

108 BeSt's Mellow Tune Hailey Steffensen

112 Sandman Babe Alexis Branco

160 Tamrac's Noble Aurora Connie Manning-McNichol
169 TLRM Shiloh Command Angela Beerwort

171 KSG Pure Cadence Allan Kulczycki

174 LV Bo Jangles K-Lyn Stable

110  Morgan Western Pleasure - Open 2
101 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron

131 BMF Mastermind Lorelei Friedrick

111A All Breed Beginner Walk/Trot, any age, any seat 2
146 Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille Dwayne Comeau

173 LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable

112 All Breed Jr. Exhibitor Equitation STAKE 12
128 The Flashpoint Graham Lunny

121 The Bellmaster Carly Johnston

113 Ubetcha Ayden Heemeryck

122 Beau & Heirrow Jill Rusinko

173 LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable

106 Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

107 Optimus Prime Tana Smith

160 Tamrac's Noble Aurora Connie Manning-McNichol
161  WGEF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

164 MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak

180 Quick On The Draw Jamie & Sheri Simon
113  ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - Adult 1
136 El Paseo Paula Bentham

114  Morgan Roadster To Bike 1
158 Saralins Conductor GCH Georgina Sanche

116  ASB Five-Gaited - Open STAKE 2
129 Hell on High Heels Archie Hurst

167 Attache's Bada Bing Angela Fong

117 Doowop Doowop Christine Winter

117  Morgan English Pleasure - Open 3
175 Morgan Hill Monster Mash K-Lyn Stable

119 Cha Ching Cherry Bea Dixon

176 TDF Command Performance K-Lyn Stable

118  All Breed Hunter Pleasure - JACKPOT 7
120 Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown Jessica Roberts

105 BMF Some Sweet Day Piper Lavergne

137 DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier

104 ABHA Sadiky Megan Ferguson

161 WGEF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

163 Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

164 MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak

121 ASB English Three-Gaited Country Pleasure - STAKE 4
125 Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

107 Optimus Prime Tana Smith

180 Quick On The Draw Jamie & Sheri Simon
127 Jack Daniel's Daughter Kim Epp

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge:

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Madyson Fequet
Ella Knievel
Prentyss Britton
Annabelle Klassen
Hailey Steffensen
Alexis Branco
Tayva Hrycauk
Rayner Beerwort
Tayla Long
Marlowe Humphrys

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Darlene Brouwer
Courtney Pack

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Shannon Comeau
Kennedy Kastern

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Taylor Lunny
Carly Johnston
Ayden Heemeryck
Ava Rusinko
Leah Frost
Morgan Dewald
Tana Smith
Makenna Murphy
Selah Guenther
Kiarra Crossley
Marlee Simon

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Paula Bentham

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Leslie Hurst
Angela Fong
Lynne Redmond

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Skye Davies
Samantha Dixon
Deborah Davies

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Jessica Roberts
Isobelle Kay
Andrea Hillier
Megan Ferguson
Selah Guenther
Makenna Murphy
Kiarra Crossley

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Stacey Thorp
Tana Smith
Marlee Simon
Kim Epp



Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:

A WN =

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:

A wWwN -

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Class#:

A WN =

Class#:

AR WN =

122
126
165
123

125
108
160
162
106
112
169
171
173
174
178

126
151
101

127
114
130

128
125
144
124

130
103
137
110
138
178
105

131
135
118

132
119

133
108
161
163
106
114
110
164
172
173

134
162
114
169
178
173
160
171
174

All Breed English Pleasure - Jr/Limit Horse 3
Mistress of the North Stacey Thorp

All Night In Vegas Archie Hurst

Scandalite Jill Rusinko

All Breed Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - 11 & under 10

BeSt's Mellow Tune
Tamrac's Noble Aurora
CM Echo's of Victory
Bora Bora

Sandman Babe

TLRM Shiloh Command
KSG Pure Cadence

LV Kinkade

LV Bo Jangles

Morgan Hill Mighty Max

All Breed Ranch Pleasure - Open
Cedarcrest Noteable Son
Canabar Tres Belle

Hailey Steffensen

Connie Manning-McNichol
Madyson Fequet

Morgan Dewald

Alexis Branco

Angela Beerwort

Allan Kulczycki

K-Lyn Stable

K-Lyn Stable

K-Lyn Stable

Gloria Jean Pitts
Vern Baron

All Breed Walk/Trot, English Pleasure - 11 & under Championship 2

Miz Scarlett Mackenzie Hiltz

She's All That Archie Hurst

All Breed Pleasure Driving - STAKE 3
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorp

Batteries Not Included Catriona Kozijn

TCW Miss Triss Stacey Thorp

Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Amateur 6
BMF Secret Code Andrea Ehret

DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier
Harlington's Mhy Wai Amanda Dick

Holly Brook Love Story Skye Kozijn

Morgan Hill Mighty Max K-Lyn Stable

BMF Some Sweet Day Piper Lavergne

All Breed Maiden Rider Pleasure, Any Discipline 2
Stonecroft Photocopy Paula Bentham

Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy Jessica Pelissero
Morgan English Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 1
Cha Ching Cherry Bea Dixon

CMHA Youth Challenge Equitation 9
BeSt's Mellow Tune Hailey Steffensen

WGEF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau
Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

Miz Scarlett Mackenzie Hiltz
Harlington's Mhy Wai Amanda Dick

MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak
Tamrac's Urban Element Isobella Hartling

LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable

CMHA Youth Challenge Walk/Trot Equitation - 11 & under 8

CM Echo's of Victory
Miz Scarlett

TLRM Shiloh Command
Morgan Hill Mighty Max
LV Kinkade

Tamrac's Noble Aurora
KSG Pure Cadence

LV Bo Jangles

Madyson Fequet
Mackenzie Hiltz

Angela Beerwort

K-Lyn Stable

K-Lyn Stable

Connie Manning-McNichol
Allan Kulczycki

K-Lyn Stable

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Archie Hurst
Barb Tracey
Ava Rusinko

Judge:
Hailey Steffensen
Tayva Hrycauk
Madyson Fequet
Ella Knievel
Alexis Branco
Rayner Beerwort
Tayla Long
Prentyss Britton
Marlowe Humphrys
Annabelle Klassen

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Gloria Jean Pitts
Darlene Brouwer

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Kathryn Burant
Ryann Markam

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
John Doyle
Catriona Kozijn
Stacey Thorp

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Andrea Ehret
Andrea Hillier
Amanda Dick
Skye Kozijn
Tami Britton
Piper Lavergne

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Olivia Bentham
Marissa Bieleny

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Samantha Dixon

Judge: Donna Kavanagh

Blakely Dewald

Selah Guenther

Makenna Murphy

Morgan Dewald
Mackenzie Hiltz

Linette de Goeij

Kiarra Crossley

Isobella Hartling

Leah Frost

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Madyson Fequet
Kathryn Burant
Rayner Beerwort
Annabelle Klassen
Prentyss Britton
Tayva Hrycauk
Tayla Long
Marlowe Humphrys



Class#:
X

Class#:

Class#:

AR WN =

Class#:

A wWwN -

Class#:

AWON -

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
N

Class#:

A wWwN -

135 Morgan Pleasure Driving - Championship 0 Shown
159 TRSW Jezebel Connie Manning-McNichol

137  ASB Hunter Country Pleasure - STAKE 2 Shown
141 Callaways Into The Blue Catriona Kozijn

156 Hero's Cover Girl Kelly-Ann Nicholson

138  All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Novice Rider 3 Shown
108 BeSt's Mellow Tune Hailey Steffensen

104 ABHA Sadiky Megan Ferguson

112 Sandman Babe Alexis Branco

138A All Breed Beginner Walk/Trot, any age, any seat 2 Shown
146 Morgan Hill Coupe DeVille Dwayne Comeau

173 LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable

140 Morgan Hunter Pleasure - Championship 14 Shown
103 BMF Secret Code Andrea Ehret

106 Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

105 BMF Some Sweet Day Piper Lavergne

145 Morgan Hill Joan of Arc Dwayne Comeau

161 WGEF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

110 Harlington's Mhy Wai Amanda Dick

120 Avonroy Bad Bad Leroy Brown Jessica Roberts

137 DVF Noble Starfire Andrea Hillier

138 Holly Brook Love Story Skye Kozijn

139 Look Twice Leann Dixon

163 Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

164 MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak

177 KLS Desparado K-Lyn Stable

178 Morgan Hill Mighty Max K-Lyn Stable

141 ASB English Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - STAKE 8 Shown
136 El Paseo Paula Bentham

168 Perfect;y Nutty Angela Fong

122 Beau & Heirrow Jill Rusinko

121 The Bellmaster Carly Johnston

113 Ubetcha Ayden Heemeryck

116 Scotch Rocks Lynne Redmond

128 The Flashpoint Graham Lunny

180 Quick On The Draw Jamie & Sheri Simon

142  Morgan Classic Pleasure Saddle - Championship 4 Shown
153 Harlington's Port O James Linda Staples

124 TCW Miss Triss Stacey Thorp

109 French Final Exchange Ashley Tolsma

114 Miz Scarlett Mackenzie Hiltz

143  All Breed Assisted Walk/Trot/Jog - any age 1 Shown
135 Stonecroft Photocopy Paula Bentham

145 ASB Five-Gaited - Amateur STAKE 1 Shown
166 Trial By Combat Angela Fong

117 Doowop Doowop Christine Winter

146  All Breed Hunter Pleasure - Junior Exhibitor 7 Shown
161 WGF Printed In Color Carla Cousineau

108 BeSt's Mellow Tune Hailey Steffensen

110 Harlington's Mhy Wai Amanda Dick

106 Bora Bora Morgan Dewald

163 Tamrac's Smoking Scarlette Makenna Murphy

112 Sandman Babe Alexis Branco

118 Bi Mi Premier's Play Boy Jessica Pelissero

164 MJD French Impression Susan Nahirniak

172 Tamrac's Urban Element Isobella Hartling

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Connie Manning-McNichol

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Skye Kozijn
Kelly-Ann Nicholson

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Blakely Dewald
Megan Ferguson
Keira Dick

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Shannon Comeau
Kennedy Kastern

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Todd Ehret
Morgan Dewald
Isobelle Kay
John Beaver
Selah Guenther
Amanda Dick
Jessica Roberts
Andrea Hillier
Skye Kozijn
Catriona Kozijn
Makenna Murphy
Kiarra Crossley
Leah Frost
Tami Britton

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Paula Bentham
Lauren Off-Fong
Chloe Rusinko
Carly Johnston
Ayden Heemeryck
Sadie Overwater
Taylor Lunny
Marlee Simon

Judge:Donna Kavanagh
Aidan Lorenson
Stacey Thorp
Ashley Tolsma
Mackenzie Hiltz

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Hannah Leubner

Judge: Donna Kavanagh
Angela Fong
Lynne Redmond

Judge: Donna Kavanagh

Selah Guenther

Blakely Dewald

Linette de Goeij

Morgan Dewald

Makenna Murphy

Keira Dick

Marissa Bieleny

Kiarra Crossley

Isobella Hartling



Class#: 147  Morgan Western Pleasure - Championship 5 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh

1 151 Cedarcrest Noteable Son Gloria Jean Pitts Gloria Jean Pitts

2 155 Harlington's Indira Shirley Hunter Sonja Lorenson

3 101 Canabar Tres Belle Vern Baron Darlene Brouwer

4 140 Boxford Twist and Shout Catriona Kozijn Catriona Kozijn

5 131 BMF Mastermind Lorelei Friedrick Courtney Pack

Class#: 149  Morgan Walk/Trot/Jog Pleasure - CHAMPIONSHIP 10 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh

1 162 CM Echo's of Victory Madyson Fequet Madyson Fequet

2 108 BeSt's Mellow Tune Hailey Steffensen Hailey Steffensen

3 171 KSG Pure Cadence Allan Kulczycki Tayla Long

4 106 Bora Bora Morgan Dewald Ella Knievel

5 160 Tamrac's Noble Aurora Connie Manning-McNichol Tayva Hrycauk
114 Miz Scarlett Mackenzie Hiltz Kathryn Burant
169 TLRM Shiloh Command Angela Beerwort Rayner Beerwort
173 LV Kinkade K-Lyn Stable Prentyss Britton
174 LV Bo Jangles K-Lyn Stable Marlowe Humphrys
178 Morgan Hill Mighty Max K-Lyn Stable Annabelle Klassen

Class#: 150 Morgan English Pleasure - Championship 4 Shown Judge:Donna Kavanagh

1 119 Cha Ching Cherry Bea Dixon Samantha Dixon

2 175 Morgan Hill Monster Mash K-Lyn Stable Skye Davies

3 176 TDF Command Performance K-Lyn Stable Deborah Davies

4 170 Alphastar Out Of Town Megan Pack Heaven Kulczycki



